|j n our new building with

I a full line of groceries
£ and 'revisions and so-

l licit share *

your pat-
-u. run; *. goods

t;Omp!e • : e- and i We

I

£ " van I vlaer street.

’ ' uilding.

WAP % S-aEAD.

GREAT SPEAR HEAD CONTEST.
_

AND

SAVE THE TAGS.

One Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars,

$173,250.00
In valuable Presents to be Clv&n Away In Return for

SPEAR HEAD TAGS.

1,1 66 STEM WINDING ELGIN GOLD WATCHES ...884,(CO CO

6,776 Er
r

NE JMTORTEp FRENCH OPERA GLASSES, MOROCCO BODY,
BLACK ENAMEL TRIMMINGS, GUARANTEEb ACHROMATIC... 28,575 00

23,100 IMPORTED GERMAN BUCKHORN HANDLE, FOUR BLADED •